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LOCAL/STATE TESTING SCHEDULE 

  SABINAL SECONDARY  

2023-2024 

 

TEST NAME (Diagnostics) BOY MOY EOY 

Edmentum EXACT PATH (7th-8th Gr) through 

JH Computer Lab 
Sept. 11 - 22 Jan. 15 - 26 April 15 - 26 

Reading Plus Benchmark (7th-8th Gr) through 

ELAR Classroom 
Sept. 11 - 22  April 15 - 26 

STAR Reading Test (AR- 7th/8th Gr) through 

ELAR Classroom and/or Library 
Sept. 11 - 22 Jan. 15 - 26 April 15 - 26 

NWEA MAP Growth Reading (7th-8th Gr) 

through ELAR Classroom 
Sept. 6 Jan. 16 April 30 

NWEA MAP Growth Math (7th-8th Gr) through 

Math Classroom 
Sept. 8 Jan. 18 May 2 

NWEA MAP Growth Science (8th Gr) through 

Science Classroom 
Sept. 12 Jan. 11  May 7 

TEST NAME 

(TBAs) 

TBA #1 

End of Second Six 

Weeks Assessment 

TBA #2 

Mock Benchmark 1 

TBA #3  

Mock Benchmark 2 

English 

Language Arts & 

Reading 

Oct. 23 – Nov. 3 Jan. 22 - 26 Mar. 4 – 8 

Mathematics Oct. 23 – Nov. 3 Jan. 22 - 26 Mar. 4 – 8 

Science Oct. 23 – Nov. 3 Jan. 22 - 26 Mar. 4 – 8 

Social Studies Oct. 23 – Nov. 3 Jan. 22 - 26 Mar. 4 – 8 

Re-TEST NAME  

(STAAR Assessment) 
Retest STAAR TEST DATE 

2023 December Retest English I EOC Tues., Dec. 12 

2023 December Retest English II EOC Wed., Dec. 13 

2023 December Retest Biology EOC Wed., Dec. 6 

2023 December Retest Algebra I EOC Thurs., Dec. 14 

2023 December Retest US History EOC Thurs., Dec. 7 

TELPAS TESTING Window 

Feb. 19 – Mar. 29 

STAAR ALT 2 TESTING Preview STAAR ALT 2 TESTING Window 

Mar. 11 – Apr. 26 Mar. 25 – Apr. 26 

TEST NAME  

(STAAR Assessment) 
 STAAR TEST DATE 

English I EOC & 7th Gr Reading Tues., April 16 

English II EOC & 8th Gr Reading Thurs., April 18 

Biology EOC & 8th Gr Science Tues., April 23 

7th Gr Math Wed., April 24 

US History & 8th Gr Social Studies Thurs., April 25 

Algebra I EOC & 8th Gr Math Tues., April 30 


